
EVND 15AAir operated 2 D S F0

Valve type

Body option
—
S∗

Standard (Copper alloy)

Stainless steel body

∗ Threaded type only

Valve size Port size

Orifice dia.
(mm)

Symbol
Symbol

Symbol

1

1

N.C. N.O. N.C.

Port
size

ø15

ø7

ø20

2

1

0 2 4

3
ø254

ø325

ø406

2
ø507

6A
8A

10A
10A
15A
20A
25A
32A
32F
40A
40F
50A
50F

1 8

1 4

3 8

3 8

1 2

3 4

1 4

11 2

11 4 B Flange

11 2 B Flange

2B Flange

Thread type
—
F
N
T

Rc

G

NPT

NPTF

Option
—

B∗
None

With bracket 

L With indicator

BL∗ With bracket and indicator 

∗ Only valve size 1, 2, 3, 4

4.2-34

VND

How to Order


